PRODUCAO DE CHOCOLATE

CPF

02337279513

05643655560

02436877530

06470552528

02066883506

08677767576

04743203597

05025149576

07385647537

05922717570

NOME

JUCIENE CARVALHO DA SILVA

CAROLINE PASCOAL SOUZA

EDIANE ALVES CORREIA SANTOS

ALLANA DOS SANTOS BATISTA

ANDREA FIGUEIREDO LIMA

KEMELY DA SILVA FREITAS

DOUGLAS

YASMIN FREITAS SOUSA SANTOS

ALANA DA SILVA FERREIRA

JONATAS LIMA BISPO

CLASSIFICACAO

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA



