

PRODUÇÃO DE CHOCOLATE

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
02337279513	JUCIENE CARVALHO DA SILVA	33	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
05643655560	CAROLINE PASCOAL SOUZA	34	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
02436877530	EDIANE ALVES CORREIA SANTOS	35	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
06470552528	ALLANA DOS SANTOS BATISTA	36	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
02066883506	ANDREA FIGUEIREDO LIMA	37	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
08677767576	KEMELY DA SILVA FREITAS	38	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
04743203597	DOUGLAS	39	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
05025149576	YASMIN FREITAS SOUSA SANTOS	40	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
07385647537	ALANA DA SILVA FERREIRA	41	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
05922717570	JONATAS LIMA BISPO	42	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA